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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jarrod Shoemaker  -  U MELIT         1/37    30:28:00        0:36     1:03:32        0:33       13:52     1:49:02
2     Damien Derobert  -  FR MELIT         2/37    30:29:00        0:33     1:03:14        0:30       14:15     1:49:02
3     Jurgen Dereere  -  BEL MELIT         3/37    30:27:00        0:35     1:03:14        0:35       14:17     1:49:09
4     Sergio Silva  -  POR   MELIT         4/37    30:26:00        0:31     1:03:20        0:33       14:35     1:49:26
5     Victor Manue Del Corra MELIT         5/37    30:56:00        0:31     1:02:51        0:32       14:38     1:49:28
6     Raphael Baugh  -  AUS  MELIT         6/37    30:28:00        0:31     1:03:32        0:31       14:30     1:49:33
7     Richard Hobby  -  GBR  MELIT         7/37    30:30:00        0:33     1:03:16        0:36       14:48     1:49:44
8     Alessandro Fabian  -   MU23          1/13    31:01:00        0:29     1:02:58        0:25       14:57     1:49:50
9     Lino Barruncho  -  POR MELIT         8/37    30:29:00        0:30     1:03:19        0:39       14:54     1:49:52
10    Morimichi Iihoshi  -   MELIT         9/37    30:28:00        0:33     1:03:33        0:37       14:41     1:49:53
11    Yuya Fukaura  -  JPN   MELIT        10/37    30:58:00        0:30     1:03:10        0:37       14:41     1:49:56
12    Dirk De Heer  -  NED   MELIT        11/37    30:29:00        0:32     1:03:37        0:31       14:50     1:50:00
13    Philip Wylie  -  GBR   MELIT        12/37    30:27:00        0:29     1:03:36        0:32       14:58     1:50:02
14    Antoine Duvivier  -  B MU23          2/13    30:28:00        0:31     1:03:33        0:31       14:59     1:50:03
15    Tiago Silva  -  POR    MU23          3/13    31:11:00        0:33     1:02:53        0:30       14:59     1:50:07
16    Bojan Cebin  -  SLO    MU23          4/13    31:36:00        0:35     1:02:22        0:31       15:03     1:50:08
17    Josh Merrick  -  USA   MELIT        13/37    31:35:00        0:39     1:02:25        0:36       14:54     1:50:10
18    Chris Foster  -  USA   MELIT        14/37    30:28:00        0:34     1:03:33        0:37       15:23     1:50:36
19    Adam Bowden  -  GBR    MELIT        15/37    30:30:00        0:35     1:03:31        0:41       15:22     1:50:39
20    Derek Oskutis  -  USA  MU23          5/13    31:37:00        0:33     1:02:24        0:37       15:31     1:50:42
21    Matt Russell  -  USA   MELIT        16/37    31:40:00        0:32     1:02:26        0:36       15:36     1:50:51
22    Masaaki Kurihara  -  J MU23          6/13    31:42:00        0:31     1:02:22        0:34       15:50     1:50:59
23    Joao Silva  -  POR     MU23          7/13    30:37:00        0:29     1:03:29        0:52       15:34     1:51:02
24    David Thompson  -  USA MELIT        17/37    31:36:00        0:33     1:02:24        0:35       15:55     1:51:04
25    Stephan Wenk  -  SWZ   MELIT        18/37    31:18:00        0:31     1:02:45        0:35       15:56     1:51:05
26    Brand Du Plessis  -  R MELIT        19/37    30:29:00        0:34     1:03:35        0:32       16:11     1:51:21
27    Javier Garcia  -  ESP  MELIT        20/37    31:19:00        0:31     1:02:46        0:38       16:22     1:51:36
28    James Attard  -  AUS   MELIT        21/37    31:35:00        0:30     1:02:29        0:28       17:22     1:52:25
29    Sergey Yakovlev  -  RU MELIT        22/37    30:49:00        0:37     1:03:11        0:33       17:37     1:52:48
30    Alejando Santamaria Pe MELIT        23/37    31:36:00        0:33     1:04:32        0:36       15:46     1:53:04
31    Laurent Galinier  -  F MELIT        24/37    31:47:00        0:30     1:02:23        0:43       17:52     1:53:16
32    Justin Hurd  -  USA    MELIT        25/37    31:36:00        0:36     1:04:30        1:04       15:36     1:53:23
33    Matt Pieterson  -  CAN MELIT        26/37    30:59:00        0:30     1:05:49        0:33       15:35     1:53:27
34    David Roper  -  GBR    MELIT        27/37    30:59:00        0:32     1:05:50        0:27       15:45     1:53:33
35    Paul Amey  -  GBR      MELIT        28/37    31:37:00        0:34     1:02:09        0:38       18:59     1:53:58
36    Gordan Petkovic  -  CR MELIT        29/37    31:37:00        0:29     1:07:16        0:32       15:57     1:55:52
37    Daniel Antonioli  -  I MELIT        30/37    31:00:00        0:31     1:07:52        0:37       16:44     1:56:44
38    Andrea Secchiero  -  I MU23          8/13    31:36:00        0:32     1:07:13        0:29       16:54     1:56:45
39    Alexander Schilling  - MU23          9/13    30:58:00        0:34     1:09:37        0:42       16:05     1:57:56
40    Jesus Angulo  -  VEN   MELIT        31/37    30:52:00        0:32     1:09:44        1:21       15:42     1:58:11
41    Jun Tanaka  -  JPN     MU23         10/13    33:08:00        0:32     1:07:24        0:39       16:54     1:58:37
42    Yoshitaka Hama  -  JPN MELIT        32/37    33:05:00        0:33     1:07:25        0:41       16:59     1:58:43
43    Silvio Guerra  -       MELIT        33/37    31:11:00        0:32     1:09:32        0:36       17:17     1:59:09
44    Matej Sporar  -  CRO   MU23         11/13    31:55:00        0:32     1:08:39        0:33       17:39     1:59:19
45    Bryan Melnuk  -  CAN   MELIT        34/37    33:49:00        0:45     1:08:05        0:50       17:48     2:01:18
46    Terence Lowe  -  RSA   MU23         12/13    33:08:00        0:41     1:10:28        0:35       16:43     2:01:36
47    Kevin Smith  -  CAN    MELIT        35/37    33:28:00        0:35     1:10:25        0:40       17:35     2:02:43
48    Marcos Sarquis Hallack MELIT        36/37    33:25:00        0:37     1:11:08        0:44       17:21     2:03:16
49    Ramos Herrera  -  MEX  MELIT        37/37    30:43:00        0:38     1:13:43        0:40       17:32     2:03:17
50    David Cooper  -  NZL   MU23         13/13    32:51:00        0:34     1:12:44        0:37       19:19     2:06:06
51    Vendula Frintova  -  C FELIT         1/22    34:39:00        0:35     1:16:34        0:33       15:57     2:08:18
52    Sandra Levenez  -  FRA FELIT         2/22    34:38:00        0:36     1:16:33        0:35       16:00     2:08:22
53    Ana Burgos  -  ESP     FELIT         3/22    34:39:00        0:36     1:16:35        0:40       16:00     2:08:30
54    Ruth Van Der Meijden   FELIT         4/22    34:38:00        0:37     1:16:36        0:37       16:12     2:08:40
55    Anne Haug  -  GER      FELIT         5/22    36:01:00        0:38     1:15:09        0:35       16:25     2:08:48
56    Andrea Steyn  -  RSA   FELIT         6/22    35:23:00        0:34     1:15:58        0:33       16:27     2:08:55
57    Evgenia Sukhoruchenkov FU23           1/2    35:23:00        0:35     1:15:57        0:37       16:32     2:09:04
58    Alenxandra Louison  -  FELIT         7/22    34:38:00        0:36     1:16:39        0:34       16:44     2:09:11
59    Inmaculada Pereiro  -  FELIT         8/22    35:17:00        0:34     1:16:03        0:35       16:45     2:09:15
60    Samantha Warriner  -   FELIT         9/22    34:38:00        0:35     1:16:38        0:37       16:58     2:09:26
61    Stefanie Bouma  -  NED FELIT        10/22    35:40:00        0:40     1:15:33        0:39       16:56     2:09:28
62    Matja Simic  -  SLO    FELIT        11/22    35:23:00        0:34     1:15:55        0:36       17:15     2:09:43
63    Airi Sawada  -  JPN    FELIT        12/22    36:48:00        0:32     1:14:33        0:36       17:24     2:09:53
64    Shari Boyle  -  CAN    FELIT        13/22    37:15:00        0:47     1:15:00        0:47       17:57     2:11:46
65    Ingrid Cluzeau  -  CAN FELIT        14/22    37:04:00        0:45     1:15:14        0:43       18:18     2:12:04
66    Marlo McGaver  -  USA  FELIT        15/22    37:35:00        0:44     1:13:37        0:47       19:48     2:12:31
67    Uli Bromme  -  USA     FELIT        16/22    36:19:00        0:50     1:16:50        0:48       17:47     2:12:34
68    Yolande Van Vuuren  -  FELIT        17/22    38:28:00        0:57     1:13:41        0:50       19:28     2:13:24
69    Anne Preisig  -  USA   FELIT        18/22    38:28:00        0:43     1:13:50        0:50       19:58     2:13:49
70    Kathryn Kassischke  -  FELIT        19/22    38:37:00        0:38     1:15:30        0:44       19:05     2:14:34
71    Heidi Sarna  -  USA    FELIT        20/22    38:24:00        0:42     1:15:40        0:49       19:37     2:15:12
72    Rachel Chambers  -  US FELIT        21/22    38:36:00        0:42     1:18:07        0:52       19:21     2:17:38
73    Mai Taketomo  -  JPN   FELIT        22/22    38:50:00        0:41     1:22:34        1:02       19:39     2:22:46
74    Kinga Lauf  -  HUN     FU23           2/2    39:50:00        0:38     1:21:33        0:40       20:39     2:23:21
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